
Varndean Fees 2023-2024

Tui�on dates

Tui�on costs 

Culture
trips

Admin
contribu�on

Total tui�on
costs Host family dates

Host family
accomoda�on

fees

College
guardianship

services *

Total
accomoda�on

Total
package

Op�onal  holiday host family extras:
**

(4 months)
Mon 4 Sept 23 - Fri 15 Dec 23 £5,025

Sat 2 Sept 23 - Sat 16 Dec 23
£3,000 £8,025

(9.5 months)
Mon 4 Sept 23 - Fri 14 Jun 24 £9,075

Sat 2 Sept 23 - Sat 15 Jun 24

£7,600 £16,675

5.5 months
Tue 2 Jan 23 - Fri 14 Jun 24 £6,405

Sun 31 Dec 23  - Sat 15 Jun 24

£4,500 £10,905

(2 years)
Annual cost for Y1

Mon 4 Sept 23 - Fri 12 Jul 24 £10,095

Sat 2 Sept 23 - Sat 13 Jul 24

£8,400 £18,495

Approx annual cost
for Y2

Mon 9 Sept 24 - Fri 27 Jun 25 £9,090 Sun 8 Sept 24 - Sat 17 July 25 £7,800 £16,890

(2 years)
Annual cost for Y1

Mon 4 Sept 23 - Fri 12 Jul 24 £12,945

Sat 2 Sept 23 - Sat 13 Jul 24

£8,400 £21,345

Approx annual cost
for Y2

Mon 9 Sept 24 - Fri 23 May 25 £10,395 Sun 8 Sept 24 - Sat  24 May £7,000 £17,395

Addi�onal costs if requested

Explanatory notes

-
includes all
academic

materials and
trips

14 weeks £4,620 £240 £165 15 weeks includes:
half-term Mon 23 Oct - Fri 27 Oct

£2,625 £375 N/A

34 weeks £8,670 £240 £165
37 weeks includes:

Autumn half-term: Mon 23 Oct - Fri 27 Oct
Spring half-term:  Mon 12 Feb - Fri 16 Feb

Summer half-term: Mon 27 May - Fri 31 May

£6,675 £925 2 week Christmas holiday with host : £300
2 week Easter holiday with host: £300

20 weeks £6,000 £240 £165 22 weeks includes:
Spring half-term:  Mon 12 Feb - Fri 16 Feb

Summer half-term: Mon 27 May - Fri 31 May

£3,950 £550 2 week Easter holiday with host: £300

38 weeks £9,690 £240 £165
41 weeks includes:

Autumn half-term: Mon 23 Oct - Fri 27 Oct
Spring half-term:  Mon 12 Feb - Fri 16 Feb

Summer half-term: Mon 27 May - Fri 31 May

£7,375 £1,025 2 week Christmas holiday  with host : £300
2 week Easter holiday with host: £300

35 weeks £8,925 £0 £165 38 weeks (includes half-terms) £6,850 £950 2 week Christmas holiday  with host : £300
2 week Easter holiday with host: £300

38 weeks £12,540 £240 £165
41 weeks includes:

Autumn half-term: Mon 23 Oct - Fri 27 Oct
Spring half-term:  Mon 12 Feb - Fri 16 Feb

Summer half-term: Mon 27 May - Fri 31 May

£7,375 £1,025 2 week Christmas holiday  with host : £300
2 week Easter holiday with host: £300

31 weeks £10,230 £0 £165 34 weeks (includes half-terms) £6,150 £850 2 week Christmas holiday  with host : £300
2 week Easter holiday with host: £300

1) Convalida�on of report if needed : £140
2) Airport to host transfer :  Gatwick airport £70   Heathrow £130
3) Halal, vegan or gluten-free diets will have an addi�onal weekly supplement of £15 for the
host family

* The guardianship fee includes: alloca�ng the host family, host safeguarding checks, annual visits to the host family, half-termly welfare check-ins with the students, accompanying the student to accident and emergency situa�ons if needed,  overseeing all
accommoda�on enquiries.

**  There is an addi�onal supplement of £150 per week for the Christmas and Easter holiday periods if the student wishes to stay in the UK with their host family. Please note not all hosts will provide accommoda�on over the holiday period, so this needs to be specifically
requested.

Short courses

One Term

Short Year

January Semester

Two year courses:   star�ng September 2023 - comple�ng 2025

Full A-level

Full IB


